
Career Mailing List 

Many of our sponsors (and other companies) reach out to Storm to invite us over at super 
interesting workshops/thesis contests/receptions/and many more events. To be able to reach all 
of you, without the need of Facebook or Instagram, I am putting up a mailing list especially for 
career and network related content. You will receive a newsletter approximately once a month, 
with updates about different companies and organisations we work together with. Please write 
down your e-mail below!  

Name E-mail address 

 Floor van Oers  floor-vc@hotmail.com 

 Lea Fuhrmann  leafuhrmann7@gmail.com 

 Sonia Pighini  soniapighini98@gmail.com 

 Juul Kappelhof   juulkappelhof@hotmail.com  

 Laura Doan laurakimdoan@gmail.com 

 Geke de Jongh   gekesanne@gmail.com  

 Nur Karapinar Nur_k@live.nl  

 Emiel de Bruin emieldbruin@gmail.com 

 Nieke Duiven  niekeduiven@gmail.com 

 Henrike Geurts henrike.geurts@hotmail.com 

 Inge Ossentjuk  inge.ossentjuk@gmail.com 

 Rens van den Berg  renzvdb@gmail.com 

 Sannah Peters  sannahpeters@hotmail.com 

 Josien Grashof  Josien.grashof@hotmail.com 

 Esther de Groot  estherrdegroot@hotmail.com 

 Daniël Zegeling   Dpzegeling@gmail.com  

 Dominika Orlowska  Orlowskadk@gmail.com  

 Tessa van der Weide tvdweide@live.nl  

 Stella Munninghoff stellamunninghoff@hotmail.com 

 Maria Fritz fritz.ria26@gmail.com 
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Lineke Hiemstra linekehiemstra@gmail.com 

Joshua Clemens joshuaclemensz@gmail.com 

Gergo Suto g.m.suto@students.uu.nl 

Zerline Jagt zerline.jagt@gmail.com 
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